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DEMANDS FOR GRANTS, 2017-18

@A dY IRER B deed

MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

T T ¥3 - TR SN [T
DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

AT HEA - ¥3
DEMAND NO. 43 - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH RESEARCH
A S-HE R
T ol st
Revenue Capital Total
wike Charged 0 0 0
g Voted 15000000 0 15000000
(0 &=t #)
(In thousands of Rupees)
AR T FTAH 9l STAH A A
Actuals Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget
Estimates
2015-16 2016-17 2016-17 2017-18
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan  Non-Plan
T SHRT Revenue Section
AT - AT dard 2251 Secretariat - Social Services
(= o) (Major Head)
afearerE (7 ofrd) 00090 Secretariat (Minor Head)
@ St AEI R 21 Department of Health Research
T 2101 Establishment
0 0 0 3000 0 3000 == 210101 Salaries 0
287 866 0 2500 0 2500 #sfa amn == 210111 Domestic Travel Expenses 3000
332 6801 0 14000 0 14000 #mfwa =@ 210113 Office Expenses 17000
0 60000 0 64000 0 64000 PN, wEg S B 210114 Rents, Rates & Taxes 70000
375 0 0 1000 0 1000 smem 210116 Publications 2000
201 0 0 2000 0 2000 femmam &Y s=r 210126 Advertisment & Publicity 2000
9240 4896 0 18500 0 18500 =szaafa dard 210128 professional Services 22000
10435 72563 0 105000 0 105000 wig - zmgar Total - Establishment 116000
T TrEfE 2199 Information Technology
765 0 0 3000 0 3000 wmfem == 219913 Office Expenses 4000
11200 72563 0 108000 0 108000 iz - mree T srgeem frmr Total - Department of Health Research 120000
fafre SR s = (g o) 2210 Medical & Public Health (Major Head)
T T HEAmTE (39 e ofrd) o1 Urban Health Services- Allopathy (Sub Major Head)
S = (w7 sfd) 01800 Other Expenditure (Minor Head)
STHET 9T R e iR Avfae 27 Promotion and Guidance on Research Governance
1000 0 0 0 0 0 wewe sEm 270031 Grants-in-aid - General 50000
1000 0 0 0 0 0 i - S M T AT AT Artas Total - Promotion and Guidances on Research Governance 50000



Brsiced
Actuals

2015-16
ST SIS
Plan Non-Plan

0 0

0 0
139887 0
139887 0
140887 0
140887 0
252000 0
252000 0

3649157 820000
729500 0

1085000 2550000
5463657 3370000

65000 0
65000 0

A ST
Budget Estimates

2016-17
SETHT AR
Plan Non-Plan
0 0
0 0
127500 0
127500 0
127500 0
127500 0
217500 0
217500 0
3400000 250000
1000000 0
1050000 2590000
5450000 2840000
55000 0
55000 0

ST BT HI, 09'9-9¢

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS, 2017-18

Heiiferey ST
Revised Estimates
2016-17
ST STt
Plan  Non-Plan
faftbean S 7 @@ (e o)
o= = (g o)
Frfrean, aferFear sie @ sgaen § aar
0 0 s semata ==
0 O =xamies dard
127500 0 =z sgem
127500 0 g - Fafsear, @ 1 ST wee” FFH A=
127500 0 aiz - g9 =7
127500 0 = @ darggenieh
Torhenn faten, widtemr we SREEM (SU-gEA ofi)
e (7 ofd)
R SFEAH F I FH SR e
T A
217500 0 mew - sigem
217500 0 s - @ SgHeH #1 GaE Fa=E 6T fwE
5400000 250000 Hzwre - sE=
1000000 0 T Rl & o 3 e
1050000 2590000 e - ST de
7450000 2840000 itz -
TS A A AAT FAELAT HHUTA
REEs
TR SEE
A SRR
55000 0 werm - eFgee
55000

0 Sz - =gt # ASer FrHNT FEREEAT

2210

01800
28

280020
280028
280031

05
05105
46

4603
460331

47

470031
470035
470036

51

5101
5103
510331

T T ¥3 - TR SN [T
DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

(v = #)

(In thousands of Rupees)

Medical & Public Health (Major Head)

Other Expenditure (Minor Head)

Co-ordination in Medical, Biomedical and Health Research
Other Administrative Expenses

professional Services

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Co-ordination in Medical, Biomedical and Health
Research

Total - Other Expenditure

Total - Urban Health Services- Allopathy

Medical Education, Training and Research (Sub-Major Head)

Allopathy (Minor Head)

Promotion, co-ordination and development of Health
Research

Basic Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Promotion, co-ordination and devlopment of Health
Research

Indian Council of Medical Research, New Delhi
Grants-in-aid - General

Grants for creation of capital assets

Grants-in-aid Salaries

Total - ICMR, New Delhi

Model Rural Health Research Units in the States

Applied Research

Basic Research

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Model Rural Health Research Units in the States

ENCA-G IR
Budget
Estimates
2017-18

0
0
180000
180000

230000
230000

320000
320000

5150000
1900000

3850000
10900000

80000
80000



Brsiced
Actuals

2015-16
ST SIS
Plan Non-Plan

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
5780657 3370000
5780657 3370000
96992 0
96992 0
22100 0

0 0
429285 0
429285 0
451385 0

A ST
Budget Estimates
2016-17
SETHT AR
Plan Non-Plan
0 300000
400000 0
0 700000
400000 1000000
6122500 3840000
6122500 3840000
117500 0
117500 0
22500 0
0 0
350000 0
350000 0
372500 0

ST BT HI, 09'9-9¢

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS, 2017-18

Tl ST
Revised Estimates
2016-17
ST STt
Plan  Non-Plan
faftbean S 7 @@ (e o)
el (77 ofrd)
0 300000 wzwm - s e
400000 0 Y wiREreE & g 3 oTEH
0 700000 et - ST ae
400000 1000000 stz -
8122500 3840000 s - garieft (arg sfi)
8122500 3840000 iz - ferfer R, i s seem
(39527 9iif )
I T (T9-gE ofi)
it (7 Sfie)
Forfhean @ SrEE
117500 0 wewe - sEH
117500 0 iz - ghoremor
Tt B THAW AW T
22500 0 wew - FEm
Apicrs ATTET BT TEer
0 0 aw ame
350000 0 @ew - FEm
350000 0 iz - gl SrqaTst &1 gaem
372500 0 sie-aii &t st e Ao

2210
05105

55

550031
550035
550036

06
06003
13
130031

06101
40

400031

41

410021
410031

T T ¥3 - TR SN [T
DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

(T &Rt )
(In thousands of Rupees)
qAE ATAR
Budget
Estimates
2017-18
Medical & Public Health (Major Head)
Allopathy (Minor Head)
Bhopal Memorial Hospital & Research Centre, Bhopal
Grants-in-aid - General 597100
Grants for creation of capital assets 500000
Grants-in-aid Salaries 782900
Total - BMHRC, Bhopal 1880000
Total - Allopathy (Minor Head) 13180000
) 13180000
Research (Sub-Major Head)
Public Health (Sub-Major Head)
Training (Minor Head)
Research in Medicine and Health
Grants-in-aid - General 180000
Total - Training 180000
Prevention & Control of Diseases
Development of Tools to Prevent outbreaks of Epidemics
(New)
Grants-in-aid - General 30000
Management of Natural calamities
Supplies & Materials 0
Grants-in-aid - General 500000
Total - Management of Natural calamities 500000
Total - Prevention and Control of Diseases 530000



Brsiced
Actuals

2015-16
ST SIS
Plan Non-Plan

0 0
692 0
0 0
3236 0
3928 0
3928 0
3928 0

6473849 3370000
6473849 3370000

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

A ST
Budget Estimates
2016-17

SETHT AR
Plan Non-Plan
0 0
5000 0
2000 0
3000 0
10000 0
10000 0
10000 0
6750000 3840000
6750000 3840000
400000 0
120000 0
130000 0
650000 0
12500 0
15000 0
42500 0

ST BT HI, 09'9-9¢
DEMANDS FOR GRANTS, 2017-18

Tl ST
Revised Estimates
2016-17
S SR
Plan  Non-Plan

faftbean S 7 @@ (e o) 2210
T (3U-gET o) 80
AT A (g ofief) 80798
AW TEATT H SHEH 05
0 0 s 050032
WA X foett @ @9 O el % SR/ S 06
FEIRTET
5000 0 feRsr amn v &= 060012
2000 0 s werEf == 060020
3000 0 meman sEm 060031
10000 0 T - WA &R RRel & 8F am aeeEl %
S/ R
10000 0 aie - siaeerdia &=
10000 0 siz-amm=

8750000 3840000 aiz-gz7 ofif - ‘2290”
8750000 3840000 whga

R & (e o) 2552
Tafepea faren, wifdteror wa ergEem, we (g ofid) 00286
WA A SEaE aee, T Rl 07
400000 0 werat srgEm 070031
120000 0 Tl aReTE % goE 8 o 070035
130000 0 TEE - S A 070036
650000 0 -
e @ SEa 08
12500 O werm - orger 080031
Ferfean, dafertFear sie @ sgaen § aaE 09
15000 O wera - agem 090031
TEHTTF SO H T 10

42500 O = - srE 100031

T T ¥3 - TR SN [T
DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH

(v = #)

(In thousands of Rupees)

Medical & Public Health (Major Head)
General (Sub-Major Head)

International Co-operation (Minor Head)
Contributions to International Organisations
Contributions

Organisation/Participation to conferences in India and
Abroad

Foreign Travel Expences

Other Administrative Expenses

Grants-in-aid - General

Total - Organisation/Participation to conferences in India
and Abroad

Total - International Co-operation

Total - General:
Total - Major Head 2210
Voted
North-Eastern Areas (Major Head)
Medical Education, Training and Research-Allopathy (Minor
Head)
Indian Council of Medical Research, New Delhi
Grants-in-aid - General
Grants for creation of capital assets
Grants-in-aid Salaries
Total - ICMR
Research in Medicine and Health
Grants-in-aid - General
Co-ordination in Medical, Biomedical and Health Research
Grants-in-aid - General
Management of Natural calamities
Grants-in-aid - General

ENCA-G IR
Budget
Estimates
2017-18

5000
2000

3000
10000

10000
10000

14130000
14130000

350000
100000
150000
600000

20000

20000

60000



ST BT HI, 09'9-9¢ T T ¥3 - TR SN [T

DEMANDS FOR GRANTS, 2017-18 DEMAND NO.43-DEPTT OF HEALTH RESEARCH
(FT3 TR )
(In thousands of Rupees)
Bl ieed Toe FTAH Tl ST T T
Actuals Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget
Estimates
2015-16 2016-17 2016-17 2017-18
Plan Non-Plan Plan Non-Plan Plan  Non-Plan
e & (e ofid) 2552 North-Eastern Areas (Major Head)
Terfehean faten, AR G ergEe, TeiaeR (e ofid) 00286 Medical Education, Training and Research-Allopathy (Minor
Head
A SEH %1 G qeed S e 11 Prom)otion, co-ordination and development of Health
Research
Terd e 1103 Basic Research
0 0 25000 0 25000 O gemer - srgem 110331 Grants-in-aid - General 40000
0 0 25000 0 25000 0 Total 40000
AT & Al ATHOT Tareear 3.]@—\:[@_]1;[ 13 Model Rural Health Research Units in the States
RIS STEE 1301 Applied Research
A STHE 1303 Basic Research
0 0 5000 0 5000 O wewm - e 130331 Grants-in-aid - General 10000
0 0 5000 0 5000 0 5 - I3 H HiSel FTHIUT FETREIT Total - Model Rural Health Research Units in the States 10000
0 0 750000 0 750000 0 =its - forhean fen, wfvwerr o “srEem Total - Medical Edu., Training and Res.-Allopathy 750000
0 0 750000 0 750000 0 =iz - ge7 ofidf 2442 Total Major Head 2552 750000
6485049 3442563 7500000 3948000 9500000 3948000 iz e st Total - Revenue Section 15000000
6485049 3442563 7500000 3948000 9500000 3948000 iz - mwes srgaar R Total - Department of Health Research 15000000

6485049 3442563 7500000 3948000 9500000 3948000 =higa Voted: 15000000



